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CGS MPT, Through-Hole Resistors, Power Resistor, 15.75 x 20.7 x
4.95 mm, 2 Termination, TO247 Package Size Code, Tube, 1

Passive Component Tolerance
£ TE ERNEE>

TRl > #BPH2s > @FLUEBPEZS

FEPEZRSERY: ThIReafER
TBRTHERS: 15.75%x20.7 x 4.95 mm

InigiE: 2

HERSTRE: TO247

HEFE: Tube
it

Fr AT
S
ST
HER TR
TR
I
IS E
B ST
e E
ERTHE R
e S 4R
BB
FETHE

iRt

TRt 5] e

. For support call+86 400 820 6015

=% FEPHER
PIESEE
TO247

700 V
1%

&% 1kQ
680 Q

100 W

12m5| 4

08/13/2021 02:02AM | Page 1


https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/plp/Zn81.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-6-2176429-5.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/plp/X26ed.html

MPT100C680RF

CGS MPT, Through-Hole Resistors, Power Resistor, 15.75 x 20.7 x 4.95 mm, 2
Termination, TO247 Package Size Code, Tube, 1 Passive Component Tolerance
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MPT100C680RF

CGS MPT, Through-Hole Resistors, Power Resistor, 15.75 x 20.7 x 4.95 mm, 2
Termination, TO247 Package Size Code, Tube, 1 Passive Component Tolerance
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